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WE 15Â° GRAMMICHELE (0504014C)
GRAMMICHELE - 01-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo WE 15Â° GRAMMICHELE 0504014C

Luogo GRAMMICHELE  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 01-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 NC Alberti Paolo            ITA SIC CT 1446 0 0 1970 M 123973

10 NC Centorbi Claudio StefanoITA SIC CT 1467 0 0 1990 M 113829

14 NC Cordaro Giovanni         ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1964 M 123974

22 3N D'Izzia Alberto          ITA SIC RG 1503 0 0 1988 M 127572

20 NC Disca Salvatore          ITA SIC CL 1410 0 0 1968 M 127388

21 NC Gagliano Giuseppe        ITA SIC CL 1422 0 0 1977 M 127392

7 NC Gandolfo Adriano         ITA SIC CT 1425 0 0 1991 M 105238

1 NC Giannone Andrea          ITA SIC CL 1422 0 0 1991 M

2 NC Giannone Salvatore       ITA SIC CL 1428 0 0 1961 M

3 NC Gurzeni Emanuele         ITA SIC CL 1323 0 0 1996 M

4 NC Mazzola Luca             ITA SIC CT 1365 0 0 1992 M

9 NC Modica Andrea            ITA SIC CT 1440 0 0 1991 M 113705

18 NC Modica Santo             ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1990 M 124807

8 NC Pappalardo Santo         ITA SIC CT 1479 0 0 1956 M 112274

16 NC Portelli Alessandro      ITA SIC RG 1428 0 0 1974 M 124469

15 NC Pusano Gianluca          ITA SIC CT 1431 0 0 1988 M 123981

11 NC Romano Sebastiano        ITA SIC SR 1425 0 0 1991 M 116804

19 NC Santangelo Carmelo       ITA SIC SR 1467 0 0 1978 M 124904

6 NC Scebba Marco             ITA SIC CT 1482 0 0 1990 M 105237

17 NC Scrofani  Edoardo        ITA SIC RG 1446 0 0 1991 M 124471

5 NC Sicurella Giovanni       ITA SIC CT 1410 0 0 1962 M

12 NC Vanella Carlo            ITA SIC CT 1419 0 0 1990 M 119554
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 NC Alberti Paolo            ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M 123973

10 NC Centorbi Claudio StefanoITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 113829

14 NC Cordaro Giovanni         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M 123974

22 3N D'Izzia Alberto          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1988 M 127572

20 NC Disca Salvatore          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 127388

21 NC Gagliano Giuseppe        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1977 M 127392

7 NC Gandolfo Adriano         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1991 M 105238

1 NC Giannone Andrea          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M

2 NC Giannone Salvatore       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M

3 NC Gurzeni Emanuele         ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1996 M

4 NC Mazzola Luca             ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1992 M

9 NC Modica Andrea            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 113705

18 NC Modica Santo             ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 124807

8 NC Pappalardo Santo         ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1956 M 112274

16 NC Portelli Alessandro      ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1974 M 124469

15 NC Pusano Gianluca          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1988 M 123981

11 NC Romano Sebastiano        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 116804

19 NC Santangelo Carmelo       ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1978 M 124904

6 NC Scebba Marco             ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 105237

17 NC Scrofani  Edoardo        ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 124471

5 NC Sicurella Giovanni       ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M

12 NC Vanella Carlo            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 119554
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